
2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationalsstyle age_groupplacement first_namelast_name

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Boys 1 Azarius Overstreet

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Girls 1 Kylee Pearson

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 10U Girls 1 Ella Hornbaker

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 8U Boys 1 Silas Russell

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Boys 1 Gavin Brown

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 8U Boys 1 Kian Franklin

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 8U Girls 1 Rayla Mongosa

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 8U Girls 2 Naya Rosman

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 10U Boys 2 Leyton Boyd

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 8U Boys 2 Samuel Spine

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 8U Boys 2 Mason Morton

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 12U Girls 2 Averie Payton

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Girls 2 La'Raya Veazy

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 10U Girls 2 Isolde Morgan

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 8U Boys 2 Lexon Parr

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 10U Girls 2 McKyla Fink

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 10U Boys 2 Arlo Pratt

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 8U Boys 2 Miles Rioux

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Boys 3 Colton Wiseman

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 10U Boys 3 Nolan Blount

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 10U Boys 3 Jysen Myers

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 12U Girls 3 Brynnlee Prince

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 12U Girls 3 Iyanna Gradeless

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 12U Boys 3 Jonathan Nordyke Jr.

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Girls 3 Achaiah McCue

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 12U Girls 3 Margaret Frink

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Girls 3 Julia Helminski

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 8U Girls 3 Brylee Wallace

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Boys 3 Kyle Howard

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 12U Boys 3 Kellan Clark

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Girls 3 Maya Hammond

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 8U Boys 3 Sebastian Valle

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 8U Boys 3 Lennox Jonas

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 8U Girls 3 Clara Rosemeyer

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Boys 3 Noah Fitzgerald



2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 8U Boys 4 Jack McSorley

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 10U Girls 4 Natalia Brown

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 12U Boys 4 Lincoln Bubalo

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Boys 4 Ethan Alvarez

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 12U Boys 4 Rocco Cartalino

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Girls 4 Kylie Asa

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Girls 4 Khloe Weber

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 12U Girls 4 Audrina Storey

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Girls 4 Acelynn Bausch

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 10U Boys 4 Theo Bales

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Boys 4 Oliver Conley

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Boys 4 Mason Heidelberger

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 10U Boys 5 Tysen Robertson

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 10U Boys 5 Tucker Jackson

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 12U Boys 5 Quinton Siders

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Boys 5 Jace Largent

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 10U Boys 5 Anthony Quiroz

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 8U Boys 5 AJ McCloskey

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 10U Boys 5 Ethan Spine

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 12U Girls 5 Iliza Ritzert

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 10U Girls 5 Briar Parrett

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 8U Boys 5 Liam Adams

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 10U Boys 5 Liam Heaton

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 8U Boys 5 Parker Duncan

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 12U Boys 5 Francisco Akers

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 12U Girls 6 Roxie Cole

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 10U Boys 6 Denver Marion

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Boys 6 Haedyn Cochran

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 12U Boys 6 Landon Childers

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 12U Boys 6 Gus Korniak

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 8U Boys 6 Hunter Stark

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 10U Boys 6 Drake Goldsberry

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 10U Boys 6 Calvin Greer III

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 12U Boys 6 Layten Marsh

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Girls 6 Ryan Gallagher

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Girls 6 Lillian Howard



2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Boys 6 Lucas Pipito

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Girls 6 Hartleigh Derbeck

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 12U Boys 6 Oliver Maidment

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Girls 6 Sadie Bower

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 12U Boys 6 Cameron Cooper

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 12U Girls 6 Eden Hester

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 8U Boys 6 Otto Aue

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 8U Boys 6 Jack Freeman

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 10U Girls 6 Brooklyn Stauffer

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 12U Boys 6 James Windholtz

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 10U Boys 7 Berek Davis

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 12U Boys 7 Tripp Hillenburg

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 10U Boys 7 Bryson Blodgett

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Girls 7 Madelynn Scharp

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 8U Boys 7 Jeremiah Sanders

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 12U Girls 7 Sofia Nieto

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 8U Boys 7 Zeke McNeil

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 10U Girls 7 Ataliah McCue

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Girls 7 Arianna Storey

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 8U Boys 7 Maverick Graves

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 10U Boys 7 Cody Brown Jr.

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Boys 7 Peter Dranger

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 10U Boys 8 Josiah Salas

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 10U Boys 8 Aydin McCallum

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Boys 8 Dean Senteney

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 8U Boys 8 Zander Sharp

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 12U Boys 8 Lane Burns

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Girls 8 Charlotte Dragoo

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 8U Boys 8 Domani Island

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Boys 8 Maverick Hoehn

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Boys 8 Alexander Ponce

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 8U Boys 8 Ryker Pence

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Boys 8 Elias Faith

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 10U Girls 8 Mia Knox

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Boys 8 Holden Ripley

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 14U Boys 8 Drake Wagner



2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Greco-Roman14U GR 1 Noah Fitzgerald

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Freestyle 10U FS 2 Leyton Boyd

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Greco-Roman10U GR 2 Anthony Quiroz

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Freestyle 8U FS 2 Kian Franklin

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Greco-Roman8U GR 2 Kian Franklin

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Freestyle 10U FS 2 Tysen Robertson

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Freestyle 10U FS 3 Tucker Jackson

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Freestyle 14U FS 3 Haedyn Cochran

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Freestyle 14U FS 3 Gavin Brown

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Greco-Roman8U GR 3 Jeremiah Sanders

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Greco-Roman10U GR 3 Tysen Robertson

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Freestyle 8U FS 3 Jeremiah Sanders

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Greco-Roman10U GR 3 Leyton Boyd

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Greco-Roman14U GR 3 Gavin Brown

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Greco-Roman8U GR 4 Sebastian Valle

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Freestyle 14U FS 4 Noah Fitzgerald

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Freestyle 10U FS 4 Camden Rocha

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Freestyle 8U FS 4 Sebastian Valle

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Freestyle 10U FS 5 Anthony Quiroz

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Greco-Roman8U GR 6 Matthew Frodge

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Freestyle 10U FS 6 Sean Schmidt

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Greco-Roman14U GR 6 Jon Luke Austin

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Greco-Roman10U GR 6 Tucker Jackson

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Freestyle 14U FS 6 Gavin Meranda

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Freestyle 12U FS 6 James Windholtz

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Freestyle 14U FS 6 Wyatt Melchi

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Greco-Roman14U GR 6 Ethan Alvarez

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Freestyle 14U FS 7 Lucas Pipito

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Greco-Roman12U GR 7 Bennett Silence

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Freestyle 10U FS 7 Arlo Pratt

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Greco-Roman10U GR 7 Gage Guillaume

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Freestyle 14U FS 7 Ethan Alvarez

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Freestyle 8U FS 7 Cayden Kelly

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Greco-Roman12U GR 7 Wyatt Schoettle

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Freestyle 14U FS 8 River Lilly

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Greco-Roman14U GR 8 Joshua Sanders



2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Freestyle 10U FS 8 Case Hoehn

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Greco-Roman14U GR 8 Colton Wiseman

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Greco-Roman10U GR 8 William Kelly

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Greco-Roman10U GR 8 Jordan Kiger

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Greco-Roman8U GR 8 Cayden Kelly

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Greco-Roman14U GR 8 River Lilly

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco Nationals Freestyle 12U FS 8 Wyatt Schoettle

U.S. Marine Corps Junior Nationals Freestyle 16U Boys FS 1 Peyton Hornsby

U.S. Marine Corps Junior Nationals Freestyle JR Girls FS 1 Heather Crull

U.S. Marine Corps Junior Nationals Freestyle 16U Girls FS 1 Racheal Adolphe

U.S. Marine Corps Junior Nationals Freestyle 16U Boys FS 2 Ceasar Salas

U.S. Marine Corps Junior Nationals Freestyle JR Boys FS 2 Clinton Shepherd

U.S. Marine Corps Junior Nationals Freestyle JR Girls FS 2 Maddie Marsh

U.S. Marine Corps Junior Nationals Freestyle JR Boys FS 3 Waylon Cressell

U.S. Marine Corps Junior Nationals Freestyle 16U Boys FS 3 Kameron Hazelett

U.S. Marine Corps Junior Nationals Freestyle JR Boys FS 3 Michael White

U.S. Marine Corps Junior Nationals Greco-RomanJR Boys GR 3 Nathan Rioux

U.S. Marine Corps Junior Nationals Greco-RomanJR Boys GR 3 Isaiah Schaefer

U.S. Marine Corps Junior Nationals Freestyle 16U Boys FS 4 Traevon Ducking

U.S. Marine Corps Junior Nationals Freestyle JR Girls FS 4 Kendall Moe

U.S. Marine Corps Junior Nationals Freestyle 16U Boys FS 5 Deacon Dressler

U.S. Marine Corps Junior Nationals Greco-Roman16U Boys GR 5 Jeremy Carver

U.S. Marine Corps Junior Nationals Freestyle 16U Boys FS 6 Camden Williams

U.S. Marine Corps Junior Nationals Freestyle 16U Girls FS 6 Mikayla Perkins

U.S. Marine Corps Junior Nationals Greco-Roman16U Boys GR 6 Deacon Dressler

U.S. Marine Corps Junior Nationals Greco-RomanJR Boys GR 6 Waylon Cressell

U.S. Marine Corps Junior Nationals Freestyle 16U Boys FS 6 Jeremy Carver

U.S. Marine Corps Junior Nationals Freestyle 16U Boys FS 7 Connor Maddox

U.S. Marine Corps Junior Nationals Freestyle JR Boys FS 7 Isaiah Schaefer

U.S. Marine Corps Junior Nationals Freestyle JR Girls FS 7 Aubrey Bartkowiak

U.S. Marine Corps Junior Nationals Freestyle 16U Boys FS 7 Noel Verduzco

U.S. Marine Corps Junior Nationals Freestyle JR Girls FS 7 Naima Ghaffar

U.S. Marine Corps Junior Nationals Freestyle JR Girls FS 8 Isabel Kaplan

U.S. Marine Corps Junior Nationals Freestyle JR Boys FS 8 Alex Huddleston

U.S. Marine Corps Junior Nationals Freestyle JR Boys FS 8 Silas Stits

2025 Womens Nationals & World Team Trials Freestyle U23 Women 1 Heather Crull



2025 Womens Nationals & World Team Trials Freestyle U23 Women 1 Heather Crull

2025 Womens Nationals & World Team Trials Freestyle U20 Women 2 Heather Crull

2025 Womens Nationals & World Team Trials Freestyle 12U Girls 2 Karter Eusterwiemann

2025 Womens Nationals & World Team Trials Freestyle U20 Women 2 Heather Crull

2025 Womens Nationals & World Team Trials Freestyle U17 Women 3 Katelyn Rowles

2025 Womens Nationals & World Team Trials Freestyle U23 Women 5 Makenize Smith

2025 Womens Nationals & World Team Trials Freestyle U23 Women 6 Julianna Ocampo

2025 Womens Nationals & World Team Trials Freestyle U20 Women 7 Maddie Marsh

2025 Womens Nationals & World Team Trials Freestyle U20 Women 7 Naima Ghaffar

2025 Womens Nationals & World Team Trials Freestyle U17 Women 8 Isabel Kaplan

2025 Womens Nationals & World Team Trials Freestyle U23 Women 8 Rose Kaplan

2025 Womens Nationals & World Team Trials Freestyle U15 Women 8 Mackenzie Moe

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Freestyle Masters A FS 1 Brandon James

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Freestyle U15 FS 1 Lincoln Hinchman

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Greco-RomanU17 GR 2 Jeremy Carver

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Greco-RomanU17 GR 2 Jeremy Carver

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Freestyle U15 FS 3 Jaxton Litchfield

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Greco-RomanMasters B GR 3 Michael Morgan

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Greco-RomanU15 GR 3 Spenser McCammon

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Greco-RomanU20 Greco-Roman GR4 Anthony Cashman

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Greco-RomanU15 GR 4 Lincoln Hinchman

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Freestyle U15 FS 4 Spenser McCammon

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Freestyle UWW Futures FS4 Layten Marsh

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Greco-RomanU15 GR 5 Jeremy Carver

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Freestyle U17 FS 5 Sam Howard

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Greco-RomanMasters A GR 5 Caleb Bourland

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Freestyle Senior Women Freestyle FS5 Heather Crull

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Greco-RomanMasters B GR 5 ChristopherMyers

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Freestyle U15 FS 6 Jeremy Carver

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Freestyle Girls HS Showcase FS6 Naima Ghaffar

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Greco-RomanU15 GR 6 Jaxton Litchfield

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Freestyle Senior Women Freestyle FS6 Alara Boyd

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Freestyle Senior Men Freestyle FS6 Brayton Lee

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Greco-RomanMasters A GR 6 Alex Skipper

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Freestyle U17 FS 6 Connor Maddox

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Greco-RomanUWW Futures GR7 Layten Marsh



2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Freestyle Masters A FS 7 Alex Skipper

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Greco-RomanU20 Greco-Roman GR7 Michael Durham

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Greco-RomanU20 Greco-Roman GR7 James Hartleroad

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Freestyle Girls HS Showcase FS7 Maddie Marsh

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Greco-RomanU15 GR 7 Xavier Flores

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Freestyle U17 FS 7 Michael White

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Freestyle U20 Freestyle FS8 Waylon Cressell

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Greco-RomanUWW Futures GR8 Emmett McCammon

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Greco-RomanU20 Greco-Roman GR8 Devin Kendrex

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Freestyle Senior Women Freestyle FS8 Cailin Campbell

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events Freestyle U17 FS 8 Braylon Reynolds

2025 Senior World Team Trials Challenge Freestyle Senior Women FS3 Alara Boyd

2025 Senior World Team Trials Challenge Freestyle Senior Women FS4 Heather Crull

2025 U23 Nationals & U20 World Team Trials Freestyle U23 Freestyle Nationals FS4 Connor Barket

2025 U23 Nationals & U20 World Team Trials Freestyle U23 Freestyle Nationals FS4 Tyler Lillard

2025 U23 Nationals & U20 World Team Trials Freestyle U23 Freestyle Nationals FS6 Logan Frazier

2025 U23 Nationals & U20 World Team Trials Greco-RomanU23 Greco-Roman Nationals GR8 Brady Byrd

2025 U23 Nationals & U20 World Team Trials Greco-RomanU23 Greco-Roman Nationals GR8 Michael Durham

2025 U23 Nationals & U20 World Team Trials Greco-RomanU23 Greco-Roman Nationals GR8 Tony Wood

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle Junior Girls 1 Heather Crull

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle Junior Girls 1 Ava Strayer

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle Junior Boys 1 Xavier Smith

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle Junior Girls 1 Aubrey Bartkowiak

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 16U Boys 1 Ceasar Salas

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 16U Girls 1 Mikayla Perkins

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle Junior Girls 1 Maddie Marsh

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle Masters C 1 David McFadden

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle Masters C 1 William Crull

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 16U Girls 1 Kaitlynn Fouty

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle Masters B 2 ChristopherMyers

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle Junior Boys 2 Peyton Schoettle

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 16U Boys 2 Lincoln Hinchman

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 16U Boys 2 Javier Salas III

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 16U Girls 2 Ella Neibert

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 16U Boys 2 Connor Maddox

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 16U Boys 3 Jaxson Owens



2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle Masters B 4 James Haddix

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle Masters A 4 Caleb Bourland

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle Junior Girls 4 Naima Ghaffar

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 16U Boys 4 Jeremy Carver

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle Junior Girls 4 Kendall Moe

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle Junior Boys 4 Blake Getz

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle Junior Girls 4 Madisyn Mikels

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 16U Girls 4 June Wagner-Gilbert

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 16U Boys 5 Dakoda Willoughby

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle Junior Girls 5 AleksandraBastaic

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle Junior Boys 6 Wyatt Cox

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 16U Girls 7 Kynlie Keffer

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 16U Girls 7 Kahlyn Fouty

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 16U Girls 7 Marta Gutierrez

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle Junior Boys 8 Griffin Van Tichelt

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle Junior Girls 8 Olivia Crull

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle Junior Boys 8 Joseph Hamilton

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle Junior Boys 8 ChristopherQuarles

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 16U Boys 8 Josiah Stanton

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals Folkstyle 16U Girls 8 Grace Pinkelton

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle Nationals

Dual All- Tournament (All Americans) 

Women’s 

Junior

Kendall Moe

Heather Crull

14u

Grace Nedelsky 

Hannah Beasley 

Heartland 



Kylie Asa

Mens’s

Junior Greco 

Jayland Davis

Isaiah Schaffer

James Hartleroad

Junior Freestyle 

Silas Stits

Evan Stanley

16u Freestyle 

Austin Oakley 

Kam Hazelett

Cesar Salas 

14u 

Noah Fitzgerald - Greco

Heartland 

Colton Wiseman 

Alexander Ponce































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































Boy's/Men's Age 

Division
WT 1ST NAME

LAST 

NAME

8U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
43-45 Parker Duncan

8U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
70 Sebastian Valle

8U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
85 Kian Franklin

10U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
59 Leyton Boyd

10U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
63 Tucker Jackson

10U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
67 Bladen Bokinsky

10U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
71 Liam Heaton

10U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
84 Theo Bales

10U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
93 Anthony Quiroz

10U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
105 Tysen Robertson

10U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
120 Drake Bower

12U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
63 Layten Marsh

12U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
86 Parker Stanisz

12U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
92 Cameron Cooper

12U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
98 Rocco Cartalino

12U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
117 Oliver Maidment

12U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
135 Jonathan

Nordyke 

Jr.
12U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
185 Coltyn Aquino

14U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
88 Haedyn Cochran

14U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
92 Elias Faith

14U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
96 Harry Scott



14U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
105 Deacon Gibbs

14U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
120 Ethan Alvarez

14U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
132 Will Carney

14U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
140 Dalton Jones

14U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
225 Noah Fitzgerald

16U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
88 Samuel Rioux

16U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
106 Kellen Schoeff

16U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
113 Jeremy Carver

16U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
138 Bo Jackson

16U Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
150 Lincoln Hinchman

Junior Boys 

FLK/FS/GR
106 Joseph Hamilton

Masters A 

FLK/FS/GR
70 Jordan Gast

Girl's/Women's 

Age Division

8U Girls 

FLK/FS/GRGR

10U Girls 

FLK/FS/GR
53 Ataliah McCue

10U Girls 

FLK/FS/GR
62 Cora Oxley

10U Girls 

FLK/FS/GR
73 Mckyla  Fink

12U Girls 

FLK/FS/GR
59-64 Aleyna Vargas

12U Girls 

FLK/FS/GR
69-75 Suncera Dickman

12U Girls 

FLK/FS/GR
126-136 Deonna Smith

62-68 Mary Dudak



12U Girls 

FLK/FS/GR
160 Aria Franklin

14U Girls 

FLK/FS/GR
80-85 Grace Nedelsky

14U Girls 

FLK/FS/GR
90 Kylie Asa

14U Girls 

FLK/FS/GR
95 Achaiah McCue

14U Girls 

FLK/FS/GR
115 Khloe Weber

14U Girls 

FLK/FS/GR
120 Maya Hammond

14U Girls 

FLK/FS/GR
135-138 Kylee Pearson

14U Girls 

FLK/FS/GR
180 Amia Quarles

16U Girls 

FLK/FS/GR
95 Bridget Martin

16U Girls 

FLK/FS/GR
105 Ella Neibert

16U Girls 

FLK/FS/GR
110 Khloe Nedelsky

16U Girls 

FLK/FS/GR
120 Mikayla Perkins

16U Girls 

FLK/FS/GR
130 Corabella Wesley

16U Girls 

FLK/FS/GR
155 Rhaigyn Trenary

Junior Girls 

FLK/FS/GR
105 Madisyn Mikels

Junior Girls 

FLK/FS/GR
110 Kendall Moe

Junior Girls 

FLK/FS/GR
155 Rhaigyn Trenary

Junior Girls 

FLK/FS/GR
190 Claira Gramlin

6U Boys Double 

Crown 
WT 1ST NAME

LAST 

NAME

6U Boys FLK/FS 50 Leo Turner

6U Boys FLK/FS 75 Damacio Baysinger



GIRLS

6U Girls FLK/FS 45-50 Magnolia Devoe

6U Girls FLK/FS 55-60 Bernadette Yearwood



event style age_groupplacementusaw_id first_name

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Boys 1 1804761301 Azarius

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Girls 1 2409034101 Kylee

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 10U Girls 1 2100772901 Ella

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 8U Boys 1 2209152201 Silas

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Boys 1 95036001 Gavin

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 8U Boys 1 2100950401 Kian

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 8U Girls 1 2404745201 Rayla

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 8U Girls 2 2311375001 Naya

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 10U Boys 2 2213861501 Leyton

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 8U Boys 2 2304149701 Samuel

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 8U Boys 2 2404981501 Mason

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 12U Girls 2 1808469901 Averie

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Girls 2 119126801 La'Raya

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 10U Girls 2 2104715101 Isolde

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 8U Boys 2 2310093701 Lexon

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 10U Girls 2 2309825301 McKyla

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 10U Boys 2 2009095801 Arlo

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 8U Boys 2 2204198301 Miles

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Boys 3 1908853301 Colton

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 10U Boys 3 2007136001 Nolan

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 10U Boys 3 1812309001 Jysen

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 12U Girls 3 2405186201 Brynnlee

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 12U Girls 3 2000945401 Iyanna

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 12U Boys 3 1804521701 Jonathan

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Girls 3 1903341101 Achaiah

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 12U Girls 3 2512398801 Margaret

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Girls 3 2001929001 Julia

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 8U Girls 3 2304840701 Brylee

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Boys 3 1801028901 Kyle

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 12U Boys 3 2010142701 Kellan

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Girls 3 2214687901 Maya

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 8U Boys 3 2305675101 Sebastian

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 8U Boys 3 2403852701 Lennox

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 8U Girls 3 2408461201 Clara

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Boys 3 2004120301 Noah

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 8U Boys 4 2403954101 Jack

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 10U Girls 4 2204719101 Natalia

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 12U Boys 4 2206809001 Lincoln

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Boys 4 114649701 Ethan

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 12U Boys 4 1900762401 Rocco

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Girls 4 2209304901 Kylie

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Girls 4 2210645601 Khloe

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 12U Girls 4 2009518701 Audrina

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Girls 4 2309333501 Acelynn

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 10U Boys 4 2002785101 Theo

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Boys 4 2005515901 Oliver

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Boys 4 2309898601 Mason

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 10U Boys 5 2205089601 Tysen

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 10U Boys 5 2206610901 Tucker



2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 12U Boys 5 2102779901 Quinton

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Boys 5 1812325001 Jace

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 10U Boys 5 2207662001 Anthony

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 8U Boys 5 2306337401 AJ

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 10U Boys 5 2208537501 Ethan

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 12U Girls 5 2009837501 Iliza

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 10U Girls 5 2307460401 Briar

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 8U Boys 5 2301732501 Liam

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 10U Boys 5 2010928001 Liam

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 8U Boys 5 2402776001 Parker

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 12U Boys 5 2307623701 Francisco

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 12U Girls 6 2505275601 Roxie

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 10U Boys 6 2009029301 Denver

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Boys 6 105184501 Haedyn

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 12U Boys 6 1908367801 Landon

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 12U Boys 6 1901037101 Gus

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 8U Boys 6 2302854101 Hunter

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 10U Boys 6 2100995501 Drake

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 10U Boys 6 2103335001 Calvin

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 12U Boys 6 1809420501 Layten

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Girls 6 2309108901 Ryan

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Girls 6 2412013401 Lillian

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Boys 6 1801885901 Lucas

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Girls 6 2508151201 Hartleigh

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 12U Boys 6 1900088301 Oliver

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Girls 6 2101975801 Sadie

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 12U Boys 6 1804386401 Cameron

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 12U Girls 6 2505849201 Eden

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 8U Boys 6 2208639601 Otto

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 8U Boys 6 2201742201 Jack

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 10U Girls 6 2206647901 Brooklyn

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 12U Boys 6 2312319301 James

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 10U Boys 7 2002247801 Berek

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 12U Boys 7 2101067401 Tripp

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 10U Boys 7 2406920701 Bryson

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Girls 7 2510156401 Madelynn

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 8U Boys 7 2404812701 Jeremiah

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 12U Girls 7 2412705801 Sofia

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 8U Boys 7 2304623001 Zeke

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 10U Girls 7 2103386801 Ataliah

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Girls 7 2009518601 Arianna

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 8U Boys 7 2209283701 Maverick

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 10U Boys 7 1912218501 Cody

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Boys 7 1802271301 Peter

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 10U Boys 8 2202111401 Josiah

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 10U Boys 8 2203322401 Aydin

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Boys 8 104036401 Dean

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 8U Boys 8 2410894901 Zander

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 12U Boys 8 2305748201 Lane

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Girls 8 2310552401 Charlotte



2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 8U Boys 8 2400658601 Domani

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Boys 8 106947401 Maverick

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Boys 8 1907261101 Alexander

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 8U Boys 8 2205721101 Ryker

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Boys 8 109137201 Elias

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 10U Girls 8 2105077301 Mia

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Boys 8 2007523701 Holden

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 14U Boys 8 1907986601 Drake

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsGreco-Roman14U GR 1 2004120301 Noah

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsFreestyle 10U FS 2 2213861501 Leyton

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsGreco-Roman10U GR 2 2207662001 Anthony

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsFreestyle 8U FS 2 2100950401 Kian

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsGreco-Roman8U GR 2 2100950401 Kian

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsFreestyle 10U FS 2 2205089601 Tysen

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsFreestyle 10U FS 3 2206610901 Tucker

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsFreestyle 14U FS 3 105184501 Haedyn

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsFreestyle 14U FS 3 95036001 Gavin

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsGreco-Roman8U GR 3 2404812701 Jeremiah

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsGreco-Roman10U GR 3 2205089601 Tysen

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsFreestyle 8U FS 3 2404812701 Jeremiah

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsGreco-Roman10U GR 3 2213861501 Leyton

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsGreco-Roman14U GR 3 95036001 Gavin

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsGreco-Roman8U GR 4 2305675101 Sebastian

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsFreestyle 14U FS 4 2004120301 Noah

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsFreestyle 10U FS 4 2308992101 Camden

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsFreestyle 8U FS 4 2305675101 Sebastian

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsFreestyle 10U FS 5 2207662001 Anthony

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsGreco-Roman8U GR 6 2204126801 Matthew

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsFreestyle 10U FS 6 2307820801 Sean

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsGreco-Roman14U GR 6 1800890001 Jon Luke

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsGreco-Roman10U GR 6 2206610901 Tucker

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsFreestyle 14U FS 6 2210570601 Gavin

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsFreestyle 12U FS 6 2312319301 James

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsFreestyle 14U FS 6 1907916501 Wyatt

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsGreco-Roman14U GR 6 114649701 Ethan

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsFreestyle 14U FS 7 1801885901 Lucas

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsGreco-Roman12U GR 7 2205606601 Bennett

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsFreestyle 10U FS 7 2009095801 Arlo

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsGreco-Roman10U GR 7 2203256201 Gage

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsFreestyle 14U FS 7 114649701 Ethan

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsFreestyle 8U FS 7 2200361101 Cayden

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsGreco-Roman12U GR 7 2003881901 Wyatt

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsFreestyle 14U FS 8 102028101 River

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsGreco-Roman14U GR 8 113635801 Joshua

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsFreestyle 10U FS 8 2204439301 Case

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsGreco-Roman14U GR 8 1908853301 Colton

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsGreco-Roman10U GR 8 2100901201 William

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsGreco-Roman10U GR 8 2404079001 Jordan

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsGreco-Roman8U GR 8 2200361101 Cayden

2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsGreco-Roman14U GR 8 102028101 River



2025 USA Wrestling Kids Freestyle & Greco-Roman NationalsFreestyle 12U FS 8 2003881901 Wyatt

U.S. Marine Corps Junior NationalsFreestyle 16U Boys FS 1 1901042001 Peyton

U.S. Marine Corps Junior NationalsFreestyle JR Girls FS 1 103011201 Heather

U.S. Marine Corps Junior NationalsFreestyle 16U Girls FS 1 2514245501 Racheal

U.S. Marine Corps Junior NationalsFreestyle 16U Boys FS 2 1807651401 Ceasar

U.S. Marine Corps Junior NationalsFreestyle JR Boys FS 2 91428401 Clinton

U.S. Marine Corps Junior NationalsFreestyle JR Girls FS 2 118823401 Maddie

U.S. Marine Corps Junior NationalsFreestyle JR Boys FS 3 1903603501 Waylon

U.S. Marine Corps Junior NationalsFreestyle 16U Boys FS 3 1800516301 Kameron

U.S. Marine Corps Junior NationalsFreestyle JR Boys FS 3 1803592401 Michael

U.S. Marine Corps Junior NationalsGreco-RomanJR Boys GR 3 51365301 Nathan

U.S. Marine Corps Junior NationalsGreco-RomanJR Boys GR 3 85766201 Isaiah

U.S. Marine Corps Junior NationalsFreestyle 16U Boys FS 4 115234801 Traevon

U.S. Marine Corps Junior NationalsFreestyle JR Girls FS 4 1900258401 Kendall

U.S. Marine Corps Junior NationalsFreestyle 16U Boys FS 5 90274501 Deacon

U.S. Marine Corps Junior NationalsGreco-Roman16U Boys GR 5 101998001 Jeremy

U.S. Marine Corps Junior NationalsFreestyle 16U Boys FS 6 79864601 Camden

U.S. Marine Corps Junior NationalsFreestyle 16U Girls FS 6 2312176101 Mikayla

U.S. Marine Corps Junior NationalsGreco-Roman16U Boys GR 6 90274501 Deacon

U.S. Marine Corps Junior NationalsGreco-RomanJR Boys GR 6 1903603501 Waylon

U.S. Marine Corps Junior NationalsFreestyle 16U Boys FS 6 101998001 Jeremy

U.S. Marine Corps Junior NationalsFreestyle 16U Boys FS 7 95754901 Connor

U.S. Marine Corps Junior NationalsFreestyle JR Boys FS 7 85766201 Isaiah

U.S. Marine Corps Junior NationalsFreestyle JR Girls FS 7 2412525201 Aubrey

U.S. Marine Corps Junior NationalsFreestyle 16U Boys FS 7 2304400801 Noel

U.S. Marine Corps Junior NationalsFreestyle JR Girls FS 7 1810721401 Naima

U.S. Marine Corps Junior NationalsFreestyle JR Girls FS 8 1905294201 Isabel

U.S. Marine Corps Junior NationalsFreestyle JR Boys FS 8 100804801 Alex

U.S. Marine Corps Junior NationalsFreestyle JR Boys FS 8 67412601 Silas

2025 Womens National Championships & World Team TrialsFreestyle U23 Women 1 103011201 Heather

2025 Womens National Championships & World Team TrialsFreestyle U23 Women 1 103011201 Heather

2025 Womens National Championships & World Team TrialsFreestyle U20 Women 2 103011201 Heather

2025 Womens National Championships & World Team TrialsFreestyle 12U Girls 2 2100638801 Karter

2025 Womens National Championships & World Team TrialsFreestyle U20 Women 2 103011201 Heather

2025 Womens National Championships & World Team TrialsFreestyle U17 Women 3 2313088601 Katelyn

2025 Womens National Championships & World Team TrialsFreestyle U23 Women 5 101447401 Makenize

2025 Womens National Championships & World Team TrialsFreestyle U23 Women 6 74215301 Julianna

2025 Womens National Championships & World Team TrialsFreestyle U20 Women 7 118823401 Maddie

2025 Womens National Championships & World Team TrialsFreestyle U20 Women 7 1810721401 Naima

2025 Womens National Championships & World Team TrialsFreestyle U17 Women 8 1905294201 Isabel

2025 Womens National Championships & World Team TrialsFreestyle U23 Women 8 121474801 Rose

2025 Womens National Championships & World Team TrialsFreestyle U15 Women 8 2004989901 Mackenzie

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsFreestyle Masters A FS 1 8575801 Brandon

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsFreestyle U15 FS 1 119426201 Lincoln

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsGreco-RomanU17 GR 2 101998001 Jeremy

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsGreco-RomanU17 GR 2 101998001 Jeremy

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsFreestyle U15 FS 3 1903684001 Jaxton

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsGreco-RomanMasters B GR 3 51513101 Michael

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsGreco-RomanU15 GR 3 108121601 Spenser

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsGreco-RomanU20 Greco-Roman GR4 92911901 Anthony



2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsGreco-RomanU15 GR 4 119426201 Lincoln

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsFreestyle U15 FS 4 108121601 Spenser

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsFreestyle UWW Futures FS 4 1809420501 Layten

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsGreco-RomanU15 GR 5 101998001 Jeremy

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsFreestyle U17 FS 5 89573201 Sam

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsGreco-RomanMasters A GR 5 31164401 Caleb

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsFreestyle Senior Women Freestyle FS5 103011201 Heather

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsGreco-RomanMasters B GR 5 2103956701 Christopher

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsFreestyle U15 FS 6 101998001 Jeremy

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsFreestyle Girls HS Showcase FS6 1810721401 Naima

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsGreco-RomanU15 GR 6 1903684001 Jaxton

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsFreestyle Senior Women Freestyle FS6 2100763201 Alara

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsFreestyle Senior Men Freestyle FS6 8676001 Brayton

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsGreco-RomanMasters A GR 6 1801095701 Alex

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsFreestyle U17 FS 6 95754901 Connor

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsGreco-RomanUWW Futures GR 7 1809420501 Layten

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsFreestyle Masters A FS 7 1801095701 Alex

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsGreco-RomanU20 Greco-Roman GR7 2104721301 Michael

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsGreco-RomanU20 Greco-Roman GR7 74226901 James

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsFreestyle Girls HS Showcase FS7 118823401 Maddie

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsGreco-RomanU15 GR 7 114791601 Xavier

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsFreestyle U17 FS 7 1803592401 Michael

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsFreestyle U20 Freestyle FS 8 1903603501 Waylon

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsGreco-RomanUWW Futures GR 8 1902678901 Emmett

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsGreco-RomanU20 Greco-Roman GR8 1910182701 Devin

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsFreestyle Senior Women Freestyle FS8 99351001 Cailin

2025 CLAW U.S. Open Events: Senior, U20, U17, U15, Girls HS Showcase & Masters NationalsFreestyle U17 FS 8 92786801 Braylon

2025 Senior World Team Trials ChallengeFreestyle Senior Women FS 3 2100763201 Alara

2025 Senior World Team Trials ChallengeFreestyle Senior Women FS 4 103011201 Heather

2025 U23 Nationals & U20 World Team Trials (Men)Freestyle U23 Freestyle Nationals FS4 21571301 Connor

2025 U23 Nationals & U20 World Team Trials (Men)Freestyle U23 Freestyle Nationals FS4 54457701 Tyler

2025 U23 Nationals & U20 World Team Trials (Men)Freestyle U23 Freestyle Nationals FS6 39977201 Logan

2025 U23 Nationals & U20 World Team Trials (Men)Greco-RomanU23 Greco-Roman Nationals GR8 96435401 Brady

2025 U23 Nationals & U20 World Team Trials (Men)Greco-RomanU23 Greco-Roman Nationals GR8 2104721301 Michael

2025 U23 Nationals & U20 World Team Trials (Men)Greco-RomanU23 Greco-Roman Nationals GR8 38094501 Tony

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle Junior Girls 1 103011201 Heather

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle Junior Girls 1 1909500601 Ava

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle Junior Boys 1 112427001 Xavier

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle Junior Girls 1 2412525201 Aubrey

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 16U Boys 1 1807651401 Ceasar

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 16U Girls 1 2312176101 Mikayla

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle Junior Girls 1 118823401 Maddie

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle Masters C 1 2310862301 David

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle Masters C 1 109241501 William

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 16U Girls 1 2103293701 Kaitlynn

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle Masters B 2 2103956701 Christopher

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle Junior Boys 2 94521401 Peyton

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 16U Boys 2 119426201 Lincoln

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 16U Boys 2 1807767701 Javier

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 16U Girls 2 2010331401 Ella



2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 16U Boys 2 95754901 Connor

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 16U Boys 3 2310372101 Jaxson

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle Masters B 4 2310821501 James

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle Masters A 4 31164401 Caleb

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle Junior Girls 4 1810721401 Naima

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 16U Boys 4 101998001 Jeremy

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle Junior Girls 4 1900258401 Kendall

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle Junior Boys 4 71876501 Blake

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle Junior Girls 4 2204771301 Madisyn

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 16U Girls 4 2208566501 June

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 16U Boys 5 106378401 Dakoda

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle Junior Girls 5 90237001 Aleksandra

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle Junior Boys 6 2211292801 Wyatt

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 16U Girls 7 116308701 Kynlie

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 16U Girls 7 2103293501 Kahlyn

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 16U Girls 7 2514077701 Marta

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle Junior Boys 8 62658201 Griffin

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle Junior Girls 8 103011501 Olivia

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle Junior Boys 8 2100741401 Joseph

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle Junior Boys 8 1808928001 Christopher

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 16U Boys 8 1807824901 Josiah

2025 16U & Junior Folkstyle National ChampionshipFolkstyle 16U Girls 8 2300877201 Grace

Dual All- Tournament (All Americans) 

Women’s 

Junior

Kendall Moe

Heather Crull

14u

Grace Nedelsky 

Hannah Beasley 

Heartland 

Kylie Asa

Mens’s

Junior Greco 

Jayland Davis

Isaiah Schaffer

James Hartleroad

Junior Freestyle 

Silas Stits



Evan Stanley

16u Freestyle 

Austin Oakley 

Kam Hazelett

Cesar Salas 

14u 

Noah Fitzgerald - Greco

Heartland 

Colton Wiseman 

Alexander Ponce



last_name club email cell_phone

Overstreet Bulldog Premier Wrestling Clubmoverstreethhh@gmail.com (773) 719-7847

Pearson The Fort Hammers Wrestlingashp786@live.com 2.6E+09

Hornbaker Warrior Regional Training CenterJesse.hornbaker@ltc-west.com (513) 370-7389

Russell Bloomington South Wrestling Clubboomer126@yahoo.com 7.05E+09

Brown Contenders Wrestling AcademyBrittb322@gmail.com (317) 372-0610

Franklin Avon Wrestling Club jeri.steward@gmail.com (317) 965-2113

Mongosa Warrior Wrestling ClubRandymongosa@gmail.com 260-571-4533

Rosman Oak Hill Wrestling Clubjcrosman16@gmail.com 765-661-2752

Boyd Contenders Wrestling Academymorgan.e.pegg@gmail.com 7.66E+09

Spine Floyd Wrestling Club spine2629@yahoo.com 5.03E+09

Morton Perry Meridian Wrestling Clubnevinmorton@gmail.com 3.17E+09

Payton Perry Meridian Wrestling Clubcdpayton3406@gmail.com (317) 908-4920

Veazy The Fort Hammers Wrestlingveazy.eric36@gmail.com (260) 804-3061

Morgan Contenders Wrestling Academymike.morgan86@gmail.com (317) 534-7393

Parr Contenders Wrestling Academyshmparr@gmail.com 3.18E+09

Fink Hammer Down Academychelsfink0405@gmail.com 765-585-6447

Pratt Bloomington South Wrestling Clubdeathsquadwrestling@gmail.com (812) 360-4626

Rioux Contenders Wrestling AcademyLauren@contenderswrestling.com (317) 999-5635

Wiseman Contenders Wrestling AcademyJacob.wiseman81@yahoo.com (317) 416-8762

Blount Central Indiana Academy Of Wrestlingaaronkblount@gmail.com (812) 230-4280

Myers Contenders Wrestling Academyjoshmyers516@gmail.com (317) 517-2709

Prince Whiteland Wrestling Clubjshafferprince@yahoo.com 7.65E+09

Gradeless Mishawaka Wrestling Clubgradelessm@gmail.com (574) 210-2633

Nordyke Jr. Region Wrestling Academy181jto@gmail.com (219) 671-7883

McCue The Fort Hammers Wrestlingjacklynimccue@hotmail.com 2.6E+09

Frink Contenders Wrestling AcademyFrinkca35@yahoo.com 7.66E+09

Helminski Region Wrestling Academymhelmins@yahoo.com 2.19E+09

Wallace Midwest Xtreme WrestlingDwall1134@icloud.com (574) 910-0424

Howard Contenders Wrestling Academyronniehoward0121@yahoo.com 3.18E+09

Clark South Dearborn Wrestling Clubdclarkddc@hotmail.com (812) 584-3567

Hammond Midwest Regional Training Centerroberthammond06@gmail.com 2.6E+09

Valle The Fort Hammers Wrestlingvalle16615232@gmail.com 2.6E+09

Jonas Team Jeff Wrestling Clubsrsjonas502@gmail.com 1.5E+10

Rosemeyer Tri West Wrestling Clubadamrosemeyer77@yahoo.com 317-446-9961

Fitzgerald Braves Wrestling Club mwfitz11@gmail.com (317) 340-6425

McSorley Columbia City Wrestling Clubsmcsorley8@gmail.com 2.6E+09

Brown Contenders Wrestling Academyclbrown140@gmail.com (765) 585-4359

Bubalo Maurer Coughlin Wrestling Clubbubalod@live.com (317) 748-3217

Alvarez Merrillville Pirates Wrestling Clubealvarez69@gmail.com (872) 223-4178

Cartalino Midwest Regional Training Centerpaintguy23@gmail.com (219) 221-1140

Asa The Fort Hammers Wrestlingsteveasa1@hotmail.com 2.61E+09

Weber Mooresville Wrestling ClubMbweber9210@gmail.com 3.18E+09

Storey Valparaiso Wrestling Clubrstorey.ams@comcast.net (219) 299-9116

Bausch Oak Hill Wrestling Clubjmbausch10@gmail.com 7.66E+09

Bales Contenders Wrestling Academyfsubales@hotmail.com (317) 828-6121

Conley Intense Wrestling Clubamancanls@gmail.com (812) 484-4419

Heidelberger Contenders Wrestling Academykyleheidelberger@yahoo.com 3.17E+09

Robertson Midwest Xtreme Wrestlingpatti.penn@yahoo.com (574) 298-9497

Jackson Contenders Wrestling Academylndz_k@yahoo.com (260) 704-3195



Siders Warrior Regional Training Centersiders.ca@gmail.com (260) 450-7673

Largent South Dearborn Wrestling Clubnkugrad05@yahoo.com (812) 584-5410

Quiroz Region Wrestling AcademyJaimequiroz1011@yahoo.com (219) 712-0982

McCloskey Lebanon Tiger Wrestling Clubaustinmccloskeybb@yahoo.com 7.66E+09

Spine Floyd Wrestling Club spine2629@yahoo.com 5.03E+09

Ritzert Maurer Coughlin Wrestling Clubappieluv78@aol.com (812) 430-0912

Parrett Midwest Xtreme Wrestlingparrettdaisy@gmail.com 8.63E+09

Adams Center Grove Wrestling Clubkyle.adams1442@gmail.com 3.18E+09

Heaton The Fort Hammers Wrestlingjeffreyheaton66@gmail.com (260) 739-2771

Duncan Avon Wrestling Club malissaduncan3@gmail.com 3.18E+09

Akers HSE Wrestling Club usmcak69@hotmail.com 3.17E+09

Cole Contenders Wrestling AcademyBentcole31@yahoo.com 3.17E+09

Marion Perry Meridian Wrestling Clubsantellanae@yahoo.com 3.17E+09

Cochran Contenders Wrestling Academyholly@contenderswrestling.com (317) 473-9714

Childers Contenders Wrestling Academywhswrestler08@aol.com (765) 702-9978

Korniak Bulldog Premier Wrestling Clubkent.korniak@conagra.com (765) 427-1807

Stark Yorktown Wrestling Clubsdtjstark5@gmail.con (765) 749-7029

Goldsberry Contenders Wrestling Academygoldsberryzw@gmail.com (812) 760-0704

Greer III Contenders Wrestling Academycalvingreerjr@gmail.com (239) 671-3267

Marsh M3 Wrestling Academym3wrestlingacademy@yahoo.com (260) 350-9432

Gallagher Viking Wrestling Club gijoeywg@yahoo.com 219-771-7708

Howard Wawasee Wrestling Clubdan@inprecast.com 5.74E+09

Pipito Contenders Wrestling Academy

Derbeck Columbia City Wrestling Clubhderbeck@icloud.com 260-213-9861

Maidment Midwest Regional Training CenterRmaidmen@gmail.com (269) 744-2321

Bower Braves Wrestling Club wyattbower@hotmail.com (217) 246-2661

Cooper Contenders Wrestling Academygarland.cooper@indy.gov (317) 294-5258

Hester Center Grove Wrestling Clubjhester8796@gmail.com 3.18E+09

Aue Center Grove Wrestling ClubCOACHAUE@outlook.com 3.18E+09

Freeman Contenders Wrestling Academymrenee.woodard@yahoo.com (317) 213-7292

Stauffer Midwest Xtreme Wrestlingashleysummers86@gmail.com (574) 703-8998

Windholtz Trojan Wrestling Academysarah.windholtz@gmail.com 5.13E+09

Davis Contenders Wrestling Academyshawn_450r@yahoo.com (765) 484-3633

Hillenburg Bloomington South Wrestling Clubmwhillenburgii@gmail.com (574) 350-6882

Blodgett East Noble TUF Wrestlingmathew_blodgett@completearms.com 260-442-8838

Scharp Chesterton Wrestling Clubwilliamscharp@gmail.com 2.2E+09

Sanders Red Cobra Wrestling Academybsanders_08@yahoo.com 3.17E+09

Nieto Columbia City Wrestling ClubChristinanieto006@gmail.com 5.74E+09

McNeil Carmel USA Wrestling Clubarmcneil65@gmail.com 3.04E+09

McCue The Fort Hammers Wrestlingjacklynimccue@hotmail.com (260) 494-0293

Storey Elite Athletic Club rstorey.ams@comcast.net (219) 299-9116

Graves Columbia City Wrestling Clubcoach.graves@hotmail.com 8.12E+09

Brown Jr. Avon Wrestling Club cody04brown@yahoo.com 3.18E+09

Dranger Chesterton Wrestling Clubdranger117@gmail.com 7.09E+09

Salas Bulldog Premier Wrestling Clubj.salas_8889@yahoo.com (219) 616-9152

McCallum Avon Wrestling Club kayakgirl46123@yahoo.com (317) 626-4396

Senteney Contenders Wrestling Academyhdjoker4u@yahoo.com 3.17E+09

Sharp Contenders Wrestling Academyryansharp2008@gmail.com 260-442-6426

Burns Maurer Coughlin Wrestling ClubKourtneyburns@yahoo.com 812-319-1808

Dragoo Contenders Wrestling Academycedragoo2029@gmail.com 3.18E+09



Island Contenders Wrestling Academydesireaisland@yahoo.com 3.18E+09

Hoehn Maurer Coughlin Wrestling Clubchadwhoehn@gmail.com (812) 568-7308

Ponce Bulldog Premier Wrestling Clubajponce27@gmail.com 2.2E+09

Pence Greentown Wrestling Clubcamery.barr@gmail.com (419) 564-4384

Faith Maurer Coughlin Wrestling Clubtinfaith77@gmail.com (812) 617-1338

Knox Fort Wayne North Wrestling Clubjordon_knox@yahoo.com (765) 490-9971

Ripley Midwest Regional Training Centerkripley44@gmail.com (574) 286-0859

Wagner Red Cobra Wrestling Academywagnercorinna@yahoo.com (317) 727-2681

Fitzgerald Red Cobra Wrestling Academymwfitz11@gmail.com (317) 340-6425

Boyd Contenders Wrestling Academymorgan.e.pegg@gmail.com 7.66E+09

Quiroz Region Wrestling AcademyJaimequiroz1011@yahoo.com (219) 712-0982

Franklin Avon Wrestling Club jeri.steward@gmail.com (317) 965-2113

Franklin Avon Wrestling Club jeri.steward@gmail.com (317) 965-2113

Robertson Midwest Xtreme Wrestlingpatti.penn@yahoo.com (574) 298-9497

Jackson Contenders Wrestling Academylndz_k@yahoo.com (260) 704-3195

Cochran Contenders Wrestling Academyholly@contenderswrestling.com (317) 473-9714

Brown Contenders Wrestling AcademyBrittb322@gmail.com (317) 372-0610

Sanders Red Cobra Wrestling Academybsanders_08@yahoo.com 3.17E+09

Robertson Midwest Xtreme Wrestlingpatti.penn@yahoo.com (574) 298-9497

Sanders Red Cobra Wrestling Academybsanders_08@yahoo.com 3.17E+09

Boyd Contenders Wrestling Academymorgan.e.pegg@gmail.com 7.66E+09

Brown Contenders Wrestling AcademyBrittb322@gmail.com (317) 372-0610

Valle The Fort Hammers Wrestlingvalle16615232@gmail.com 2.6E+09

Fitzgerald Red Cobra Wrestling Academymwfitz11@gmail.com (317) 340-6425

Rocha Viking Wrestling Club jerbrierocha14@yahoo.com 2.2E+09

Valle The Fort Hammers Wrestlingvalle16615232@gmail.com 2.6E+09

Quiroz Region Wrestling AcademyJaimequiroz1011@yahoo.com (219) 712-0982

Frodge Contenders Wrestling Academynataliaalconedo@gmail.com

Schmidt Maurer Coughlin Wrestling Clubschmidtaa@mvschool.org 5.74E+09

Austin Contenders Wrestling Academyjessicaaustin2@yahoo.com (765) 532-7428

Jackson Contenders Wrestling Academylndz_k@yahoo.com (260) 704-3195

Meranda Warrior Regional Training Centertjmeranda91@gmail.com 7.65E+09

Windholtz Trojan Wrestling Academysarah.windholtz@gmail.com 5.13E+09

Melchi The Fort Hammers WrestlingWillhelm7715@gmail.com 2.61E+09

Alvarez Merrillville Pirates Wrestling Clubealvarez69@gmail.com (872) 223-4178

Pipito Contenders Wrestling Academy

Silence Contenders Wrestling Academybeth.silence@gmail.com (765) 776-7261

Pratt Bloomington South Wrestling Clubdeathsquadwrestling@gmail.com (812) 360-4626

Guillaume Team Jeff Wrestling Clubgilyum92@gmail.com (502) 533-6788

Alvarez Merrillville Pirates Wrestling Clubealvarez69@gmail.com (872) 223-4178

Kelly Contenders Wrestling Academymkelly438@gmail.com (317) 506-5280

Schoettle Roncalli Wrestling FoundationWyattschoettle@icloud.com (317) 979-0801

Lilly Franklin Wrestling Clubfamilyman515@gmail.com (765) 273-0980

Sanders Red Cobra Wrestling Academybsanders_08@yahoo.com (317) 410-5698

Hoehn Maurer Coughlin Wrestling Clubamyhoehn@ymail.com (812) 430-8742

Wiseman Contenders Wrestling AcademyJacob.wiseman81@yahoo.com (317) 416-8762

Kelly Jennings County Wrestling Clubjnbc215@yahoo.com (812) 599-5454

Kiger Yorktown Wrestling Clubamberrigney91@yahoo.com 765-702-5321

Kelly Contenders Wrestling Academymkelly438@gmail.com (317) 506-5280

Lilly Franklin Wrestling Clubfamilyman515@gmail.com (765) 273-0980



Schoettle Roncalli Wrestling FoundationWyattschoettle@icloud.com (317) 979-0801

Hornsby IN Brhornsby@shelbycs.org (317) 979-6410

Crull IN wtcrull@yahoo.com (765) 977-7521

Adolphe IN adolpheracheal@gmail.com 317-955-5139

Salas IN salas0608@yahoo.com (219) 973-1109

Shepherd IN shepherdjoey@yahoo.com (219) 204-0863

Marsh IN Maddiemooscustommeats@hotmail.com (765) 623-6858

Cressell IN cressellna52@gmail.com 2.07E+09

Hazelett IN fsakovich@yahoo.com (219) 290-4124

White IN jacobaven@msdlt.k12.in.us 3.18E+09

Rioux IN njrioux1@gmail.com (317) 999-5635

Schaefer IN gschaefer@evdio.org (317) 258-4084 ext: 317

Ducking IN rdsx3@icloud.com (317) 737-3464

Moe IN klreinhardt@hotmail.com 5.42E+09

Dressler IN Tristan1021@hotmail.com (821) 664-0293

Carver IN jcarver1995@yahoo.com (765) 212-4100

Williams IN ddwillia@hotmail.com (317) 535-7816

Perkins IN sondra_m_perkins@yahoo.com 7.19E+09

Dressler IN Tristan1021@hotmail.com (821) 664-0293

Cressell IN cressellna52@gmail.com 2.07E+09

Carver IN jcarver1995@yahoo.com (765) 212-4100

Maddox IN maddoxbd@hotmail.com (765) 437-4065

Schaefer IN gschaefer@evdio.org (317) 258-4084 ext: 317

Bartkowiak IN aubrey.anne.bartkowiak@gmail.com 765-491-8606

Verduzco IN verduzco.elizabeth@yahoo.com 219840-2395

Ghaffar IN Faruqghaffar.sr@gmail.com 5.75E+09

Kaplan IN iakaplan@yahoo.com (334) 444-9000

Huddleston IN kevin719@comcast.net (317) 702-2167

Stits IN jason@firestarindy.com (317) 727-1871

Crull IN wtcrull@yahoo.com (765) 977-7521

Crull IN wtcrull@yahoo.com (765) 977-7521

Crull IN wtcrull@yahoo.com (765) 977-7521

EusterwiemannIN wiems19@gmail.com (402) 640-3035

Crull IN wtcrull@yahoo.com (765) 977-7521

Rowles IN prowles11@gmail.com 2.61E+09

Smith IN smithmakenize05@gmail.com (812)4890217

Ocampo IN atocampo80@gmail.com 2.6E+09

Marsh IN Maddiemooscustommeats@hotmail.com (765) 623-6858

Ghaffar IN Faruqghaffar.sr@gmail.com 5.75E+09

Kaplan IN iakaplan@yahoo.com (334) 444-9000

Kaplan IN iakaplan@yahoo.com 334-444-9000

Moe IN klreinhardt@hotmail.com (541) 915-0668

James Indiana beechgrovechiro@comcast.net (317) 371-0265

Hinchman Contenders Wrestling AcademyAhinchman10@gmail.com (317) 370-7101

Carver Contenders Wrestling Academyjcarver1995@yahoo.com (765) 212-4100

Carver Contenders Wrestling Academyjcarver1995@yahoo.com (765) 212-4100

Litchfield Warrior Regional Training Centerkingdom.fabrication@gmail.com (260) 4331738

Morgan Techie Wrestling Club mike.morgan86@gmail.com (317) 534-7393

McCammon Maurer Coughlin Wrestling Clubcandicecardinal@hotmail.com (812) 249-4153

Cashman Warrior Regional Training Centerambercashman0726@gmail.com (317) 692-1541



Hinchman Contenders Wrestling AcademyAhinchman10@gmail.com (317) 370-7101

McCammon Maurer Coughlin Wrestling Clubcandicecardinal@hotmail.com (812) 249-4153

Marsh M3 Wrestling Academym3wrestlingacademy@yahoo.com (260) 350-9432

Carver Contenders Wrestling Academyjcarver1995@yahoo.com (765) 212-4100

Howard Maurer Coughlin Wrestling Clubterrisue_howard@hotmail.com (812) 431-0599

Bourland Indiana caleb_bourland@yahoo.com 5.74E+09

Crull Northeastern Wrestling Clubwtcrull@yahoo.com (765) 977-7521

Myers Carroll Wrestling Club c.myers13@yahoo.com (260) 440-1559

Carver Contenders Wrestling Academyjcarver1995@yahoo.com (765) 212-4100

Ghaffar M3 Wrestling AcademyFaruqghaffar.sr@gmail.com 5.75E+09

Litchfield Warrior Regional Training Centerkingdom.fabrication@gmail.com (260) 4331738

Boyd Cardinal WC alara22boyd@gmail.com (765) 625-0583

Lee Indiana RTC lee02048@umn.edu (317) 710-5263

Skipper Brownsburg Wrestling Clubaskip0321@gmail.com 5.74E+09

Maddox Maurer Coughlin Wrestling Clubmaddoxbd@hotmail.com (765) 437-4065

Marsh M3 Wrestling Academym3wrestlingacademy@yahoo.com (260) 350-9432

Skipper Brownsburg Wrestling Clubaskip0321@gmail.com 5.74E+09

Durham Warrior Regional Training Centerdurhamic000@warren.k12.in.us (317) 772-6052

Hartleroad Midwest Regional Training Centerjameshartleroad456@gmail.com (260) 645-0762

Marsh Red Cobra Wrestling AcademyMaddiemooscustommeats@hotmail.com (765) 623-6858

Flores Center Grove Wrestling Clubjoel.k.flores78@gmail.com (682) 249-0847

White Lawrence North Wrestling Clubjacobaven@msdlt.k12.in.us 3.18E+09

Cressell Warren Wrestling Academycressellna52@gmail.com 2.07E+09

McCammon Maurer Coughlin Wrestling Clubjade.mccammon1@gmail.com (812) 249-4153

Kendrex Midwest Regional Training Centerkendrexa@aol.com (317) 674-2615

Campbell Grand View Wrestling Clubcailin_lefever@icloud.com (765) 307-6347

Reynolds Red Cobra Wrestling AcademyBUBBASNIX@AOL.COM (317) 281-9322

Boyd Cardinal WC alara22boyd@gmail.com (765) 625-0583

Crull Northeastern Wrestling Clubwtcrull@yahoo.com (765) 977-7521

Barket Indiana connorbarket@gmail.com (765) 714-2353

Lillard Indiana RTC tina.lillard2019@gmail.com 2.18E+09

Frazier Indiana RTC frazgoirish@aol.com (219) 663-2629

Byrd Warrior Regional Training Centermommybyrd4@yahoo.com (812) 259-5915

Durham Warrior Regional Training Centerdurhamic000@warren.k12.in.us (317) 772-6052

Wood Hilltopper Wrestling Clubtonywood455@gmail.com (260) 729-2174

Crull Northeastern Wrestling Clubwtcrull@yahoo.com (765) 977-7521

Strayer Region Wrestling Academymelissa.strayer@yahoo.com (219) 406-3618

Smith Fishers Wrestling Clubkathleens0519@gmail.com (317) 331-7864

Bartkowiak Indiana aubrey.anne.bartkowiak@gmail.com 765-491-8606

Salas Bulldog Premier Wrestling Clubsalas0608@yahoo.com (219) 973-1109

Perkins Whiteland Wrestling Clubsondra_m_perkins@yahoo.com 7.19E+09

Marsh Red Cobra Wrestling AcademyMaddiemooscustommeats@hotmail.com (765) 623-6858

McFadden Red Hawk Wrestling Academywaldavmac@gmail.com 7.65E+09

Crull Northeastern Wrestling Clubwtcrull@yahoo.com 3.18E+09

Fouty Whiteland Wrestling ClubFouty1511@gmail.com (317) 749-4911

Myers Carroll Wrestling Club c.myers13@yahoo.com (260) 440-1559

Schoettle Roncalli Wrestling Foundationjschoettle@flco.com (317) 710-2069

Hinchman Contenders Wrestling AcademyAhinchman10@gmail.com (317) 370-7101

Salas III Bulldog Premier Wrestling ClubJ.salas_8889@yahoo.com 2.2E+09

Neibert Braves Wrestling Club jerremyneibert@hotmail.com (317) 709-9637



Maddox Maurer Coughlin Wrestling Clubmaddoxbd@hotmail.com (765) 437-4065

Owens Indiana antoniojefferson@msdlt.k12.in.us 3.18E+09

Haddix Indiana eagleye2020@yahoo.com 8.13E+09

Bourland Carroll Wrestling Club caleb_bourland@yahoo.com 5.74E+09

Ghaffar Contenders Wrestling AcademyFaruqghaffar.sr@gmail.com 5.75E+09

Carver Contenders Wrestling Academyjcarver1995@yahoo.com (765) 212-4100

Moe Contenders Wrestling Academyklreinhardt@hotmail.com 5.42E+09

Getz Roncalli Wrestling Foundationnickgetz@hotmail.com (317) 374-4176

Mikels Portage Wrestling Clubdaniel.mikels@clevelandcliffs.com 2.19E+09

Wagner-GilbertRed Cobra Wrestling Academywagnergilbert@gmail.com 3.18E+09

Willoughby Red Hawk Wrestling Academytonya.willoughby@yahoo.com (765) 610-1971

Bastaic Highland Wrestling Clubglbastaic@att.net (219) 306-0760

Cox Eastside Wrestling Clubjamiecox0184@gmail.com 2.6E+09

Keffer Daleville Broncos Wrestling Clubkynliekeffer@yahoo.com (765) 639-3288

Fouty Whiteland Wrestling ClubFouty1511@gmail.com (317) 749-4911

Gutierrez Indiana martiss2211@icloud.com 3.18E+09

Van Tichelt Bulldog Premier Wrestling Clubderekvantichelt@sbcglobal.net 219-307-1088

Crull Northeastern Wrestling Clubwtcrull@yahoo.com 3.18E+09

Hamilton Contenders Wrestling Academytravishamilton4079@gmail.com (317) 408-0683

Quarles Fishers Wrestling Clubidohair.1386@gmail.com 3.18E+09

Stanton Bloomington South Wrestling Clubjstantonbills@gmail.com (812) 369-8864

Pinkelton Indiana grace.pinkelton@icloud.com 2.2E+09





address_1address_2city state zip

11137 Florida Pl Crown PointIN 46307

7479 east leighty road KendallvilleIN 46755

13 Meridian Dr Hartford CityIN 47348

74 Foxridge Dr BloomingtonIN 47462

7249 s 125 w Trafalgar IN 46181

7595 Brickmaker Ct Plainfield IN 46168

8358 N 100 W Denver IN 46926

5857 N 500 W Marion IN 46952

3241 E 100 S WinchesterIN 47394

7051 Old Vincennes RdFloyds KnobsIN 47119

401 w meridian school rdindianapolisIN 46217

820 Baden Manor Dr. IndianapolisIN 46217

3606 Warsaw St Fort WayneIN 46806

5289 N 900E Sheridan IN 46069

3874 Meadowlark ln BrownsburgIN 46112

1229 N 225 E Attica IN 47918

2605 S Delila Star Dr BloomingtonIN 47403

2531 Falcon Dr IndianapolisIN 46222

1709 S 9th Ave Beech GroveIN 46107

1020 N. East St Lebanon IN 46052

3091 Musgrave Rd MartinsvilleIN 46151

1119 Boxwood Lane GreenwoodIN 46143

60191 cedar road MishawakaIN 46544

17597 Brookwood Dr Lowell IN 46356

1820 Nolan Meadows RunAngola IN 46703

1893 Windsor Ln Danville IN 46122

830 E 13th St Hobart IN 46342

1708 S Walnut Drive Warsaw IN 46580

1345 vine st Noblesville IN 46060

12460 Taylor Ln Aurora IN 47001

8440 E 100 N Angola IN 46703

312 E King St Garrett IN 46738

1524 cliftwood Dr Clarksville IN 47129

5197 E County Rd 350 NDanville IN 46122

6579 Chipmunk Ct Nineveh IN 46164

3080 E Lake St Columbia CityIN 46725

1767 Brookview Dr BrownsburgIN 46112

904 SR 257 WashingtonIN 47501

9431 Verbena Dr. Munster IN 46321

682 East 950 North Westville IN 46391

5327 County Rd 427 Auburn IN 46706

8640 Edith St MartinsvilleIN 46151

2656 Kildare CourtyardValparaiso IN 46385

206 W. Madison St Swayzee IN 46986

578 Windborough BrownsburgIN 46112

2605 N. Heidelbach AveEvansville IN 47711

7214 Rooses Way IndianapolisIN 46217

56322 Elder Road MishawakaIN 46545

2374 Foxtail Dr Plainfield IN 46168



4067 W 100 S Wabash IN 46992

3838 Salem Ridge Aurora IN 47001

321 S 18th St ChestertonIN 46304

1636 Austin Dr Lebanon IN 46052

7051 Old Vincennes RdFloyds KnobsIN 47119

4991 Benthall Rd Mount VernonIN 47620

2511 Marshall Dr MishawakaIN 46544

3040 Turkey Pen Cir GreenwoodIN 46143

3813 Darwood Ct Fort WayneIN 46815

8724 Redditch Dr Avon IN 46123

16508 State Rd 32 E Noblesville IN 46060

54 Adams Ct Whiteland IN 46184

4350 Madison Avenue Apt. 601IndianapolisIN 46227

50 Habig Rd IndianapolisIN 46217

9604 E Jackson St Selma IN 47383

4670 S 850 W RensselaerIN 47978

1604 S Ohare Blvd Yorktown, IN 47396Yorktown IN 47396

11440 Sea Side Dr Fishers IN 46040

10330 Splendor Way IndianapolisIN 46234

69051 Turnwood Ct New Paris IN 46553

303 N 250 W Valparaiso IN 46385

706 South Mill St North WebsterIN 46555

5001 N Sollars Dr Muncie IN 47304

1371 E Louise Drive Columbia CityIN 46725

1718 Chestnut St MishawakaIN 46545

2837 Morgan Trl MartinsvilleIN 46151

5795 W 200 S New PalestineIN 46163

4860 W 100 N BargersvilleIN 46106

1466 Thicket Ct GreenwoodIN 46143

5519 E County Rd 100 SAvon IN 46123

1519 Elliston Ave Elkhart IN 46516

14129 N County Line RdSunman IN 47041

213 east cherry street Advance IN 46102

1532 S Andrew Cir BloomingtonIN 47401

416 E Diamond St KendallvilleIN 46755

1051 Gladys Ln ChestertonIN 46304

9435 S Meridian Line RdCloverdale IN 46120

211 S 3rd St Pierceton IN 46562

10 Blairsden Ave Carmel IN 46032

1820 Nolan Meadows RunAngola IN 46703

2656 Kildare CourtyardValparaiso IN 46385

270 W Bay Bridge Ct Columbia CityIN 46725

3941 E County Rd 100 NAvon IN 46123

586 Laramie Rd Westville IN 46391

10417 nicklaus street crown pointIN 46307

1018 Kingsway Dr Avon IN 46123

4929 Camden St IndianapolisIN 46227

6499 S 50 E Wabash IN 46992

2811 Bufkin Springfield RdMount VernonIN 47620

12400 Poplar Bend BlvdFishers IN 46037



1648 Cedar Mill Dr Avon IN 46123

6070 Romaine Rd Poseyville IN 47633

7400 E 120th Pl Crown PointIN 46307

6370 lakewood drAddress 2 GreentownIN 46936

8832 S 1125 W Owensville IN 47665

1710 Park St Huntington IN 46750

3902 Summit Dr Valparaiso IN 46383

6934 W. 800 S. JamestownIN 46147

6579 Chipmunk Ct Nineveh IN 46164

3241 E 100 S WinchesterIN 47394

321 S 18th St ChestertonIN 46304

7595 Brickmaker Ct Plainfield IN 46168

7595 Brickmaker Ct Plainfield IN 46168

56322 Elder Road MishawakaIN 46545

2374 Foxtail Dr Plainfield IN 46168

50 Habig Rd IndianapolisIN 46217

7249 s 125 w Trafalgar IN 46181

9435 S Meridian Line RdCloverdale IN 46120

56322 Elder Road MishawakaIN 46545

9435 S Meridian Line RdCloverdale IN 46120

3241 E 100 S WinchesterIN 47394

7249 s 125 w Trafalgar IN 46181

312 E King St Garrett IN 46738

6579 Chipmunk Ct Nineveh IN 46164

2003 Old Oak Dr Valparaiso IN 46385

312 E King St Garrett IN 46738

321 S 18th St ChestertonIN 46304

2424 shorewood dr Lebanon IN 46052

2225 Savah Rd Mt. VernonIN 47620

6221 Thayer Ct Lafayette IN 47905

2374 Foxtail Dr Plainfield IN 46168

14767 N State Rd 9 SummitvilleIN 46070

14129 N County Line RdSunman IN 47041

104 S Mill St Fremont IN 46737

9431 Verbena Dr. Munster IN 46321

5001 N Sollars Dr Muncie IN 47304

8167 e 400 n Kokomo IN 46901

2605 S Delila Star Dr BloomingtonIN 47403

3026 Crystal Lake Dr JeffersonvilleIN 47130

9431 Verbena Dr. Munster IN 46321

360 s serenity way GreewnoodIN 46142

6517 Carolina Blvd IndianapolisIN 46217

148 Banta St Franklin IN 46131

9435 S Meridian Line RdCloverdale IN 46120

2001 Savah Rd Mount VernonIN 47620

1709 S 9th Ave Beech GroveIN 46107

483 S Norris Ave North VernonIN 47265

3501 W 30th St Muncie IN 47302

360 s serenity way GreewnoodIN 46142

148 Banta St Franklin IN 46131



6517 Carolina Blvd IndianapolisIN 46217

5931 W 500 N Fairland IN 46126

6457 Cart Rd Richmond IN 47374

4430 owl court IndianapolisIN 46268

1616 East Rand St Hobart IN 46342

13227 Ellsworth St Crown PointIN 46307

8820 West US 36 MiddletownIN 47356

396 West Sinclair Wabash IN 46992

4316 W 47th Ave Gary IN 46408

4170 Wittfield St Apt 107IndianapolisIN 46235

2531 Falcon Dr IndianapolisIN 46222

201 Marlene Dr Evansville IN 47712

7239 Glenwick Blvd IndianapolisIN 46217

1005 Coral Springs DrCicero IN 46034

2675 W 1025 S Fort BranchIN 47648

601 S.Rambler Rd Muncie IN 47304

6253 N 75 W Whiteland IN 46184

1930 Morning Light LnGreenwoodIN 46143

2675 W 1025 S Fort BranchIN 47648

396 West Sinclair Wabash IN 46992

601 S.Rambler Rd Muncie IN 47304

18433 Clayborne Dr Westfield IN 46074

201 Marlene Dr Evansville IN 47712

206 Avenue Three ST Attica IN 47918

5455 Aspen Ave Portage IN 46368

4030 Shawnee Dr Goshen IN 46526

3067 Decatur St West LafayetteIN 47906

5 Lowell court BrownsburgIN 46112

4644 Brentridge Pkwy GreenwoodIN 46143

6457 Cart Rd Richmond IN 47374

6457 Cart Rd Richmond IN 47374

6457 Cart Rd Richmond IN 47374

8120 Bridgeway Cir Apt 3AFort WayneIN 46816

6457 Cart Rd Richmond IN 47374

3869 S Boundary PikePortland IN 47371

303 W. Vine St Dale IN 47523

616 N 7th St Decatur IN 46733

8820 West US 36 MiddletownIN 47356

4030 Shawnee Dr Goshen IN 46526

3067 Decatur St West LafayetteIN 47906

3067 Decatur St West LafayetteIN 47906

1005 Coral Springs DriveCicero IN 46034

10955 Echoe Grove CircleIndianapolisIN 46236

8455 E St Rd 267 Plainfield IN 46168

601 S.Rambler Rd Muncie IN 47304

601 S.Rambler Rd Muncie IN 47304

2560 E Ferguson Rd Fort WayneIN 46816

5289 N 900 E Sheridan IN 46069

291 S Cty Rd 75 W Sullivan IN 47882

6582 W Whispering WayGreenfield IN 46229



8455 E St Rd 267 Plainfield IN 46168

291 S Cty Rd 75 W Sullivan IN 47882

69051 Turnwood Ct New Paris IN 46553

601 S.Rambler Rd Muncie IN 47304

2444 Ashby Ln Tennyson IN 47637

22388 Breakwater Dr2A Elkhart IN 46516

6457 Cart Rd Richmond IN 47374

1312 Holly Ridge Run Fort WayneIN 46845

601 S.Rambler Rd Muncie IN 47304

4030 Shawnee Dr Goshen IN 46526

2560 E Ferguson Rd Fort WayneIN 46816

8617 West Red Bud LaneMuncie IN 47304

209 Gordon Court BrownsburgIN 46112

1220 Constitution Dr IndianapolisIN 46234

18433 Clayborne Dr Westfield IN 46074

69051 Turnwood Ct New Paris IN 46553

1220 Constitution Dr IndianapolisIN 46234

453 Garden Grace Dr IndianapolisIN 46239

6485 CR 60 Saint Joe IN 46785

8820 West US 36 MiddletownIN 47356

2927 Coventry Ln GreenwoodIN 46134

4170 Wittfield St Apt 107IndianapolisIN 46235

396 West Sinclair Wabash IN 46992

5410 N CR 400 W Shelburn IN 47879

402 Hamilton St Fortville IN 46040

1130 West Lincoln Dr CrawfordsvilleIN 47933

9134 E CO Rd 100 N Avon IN 46123

8617 West Red Bud LaneMuncie IN 47304

6457 Cart Rd Richmond IN 47374

705 Crestview Pl West LafayetteIN 47906

813 S. Morton Street BloomingtonIN 47403

10575 Erie Dr Crown PointIN 46307

2911 S State Rd 257 WashingtonIN 47501

453 Garden Grace Dr IndianapolisIN 46239

6358 S 600 E Portland IN 47371

6457 Cart Rd Richmond IN 47374

13223 Lincoln St Crown PointIN 46307

14336 Cuppola Dr Noblesville IN 46060

206 Avenue Three ST Attica IN 47918

1616 East Rand St Hobart IN 46342

1930 Morning Light LnGreenwoodIN 46143

8820 West US 36 MiddletownIN 47356

7343 Drum Castle ct IndianapolisIN 46259

6457 cart rd richmond IN 47374

292 Bittersweet Dr New WhitelandIN 46184

1312 Holly Ridge Run Fort WayneIN 46845

7682 Shasta Dr IndianapolisIN 46217

8455 E St Rd 267 Plainfield IN 46168

10417 Nicklaus St Crown PointIN 46307

5989 N. Bittersweet RdMorgantownIN 46160



18433 Clayborne Dr Westfield IN 46074

5124 Radnor Rd IndianapolisIN 46226

428 Gardent Ct Fortville IN 46040

22388 Breakwater Dr2A Elkhart IN 46516

4030 Shawnee Dr Goshen IN 46526

601 S.Rambler Rd Muncie IN 47304

1005 Coral Springs DrCicero IN 46034

6923 Merryhill Dr IndianapolisIN 46237

2967 Wingstem Dr Portage IN 46368

3102 W Pleasant Dr Greenfield IN 46140

PO Box 82 109 E Ridge StNewtown IN 47969

2849 Ross St Highland IN 46322

1093 CR 79 Butler IN 46721

1430 E Gilmore Rd Markleville IN 46056

292 Bittersweet Dr New WhitelandIN 46184

3429 N Richardt Av IndianapolisIN 46226

6528 East 114th PlaceCrown PointIN 46307

6457 Cart Rd Richmond IN 47374

4079 Millstream Rd GreenwoodIN 46143

13377 Nottingham Rd Fishers IN 46038

4335 W. McHaffey Woods DrBloomingtonIN 47403

114 E Glen Park Ave Griffith IN 46319


